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WINE FLIGHT DU FORTNIGHT

An opportunity to try three thematically related but vastly different



wines together, the flight totals 9 ounces of wine, so it is equivalent
to one and a half glasses. After trying the wines, you may care to order
a full glass of one of them, which is available. Today’s flight:

A SOUTHERN RHONE SAMPLER

A THREE OUNCE POUR OF EACH OF THE THREE WINES
$43

We have collected one white and two red wines from the heart of Southern
France that we'll serve in 3 ounce pours for you, but then you're on your
Rhéne to enjoy them. Cheers!

CUVEE PAPALE, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC
2022

60% Grenache Blanc, 20% Clairette and 20% Roussane, this white wine is
crisp but rounded, with citrus, mineral, white peach and floral aromas.
Amazing with fish or scallops.

BOTTLE: $114 GLASS: $29

FAMILLE BRUNIER, "PIEDLONG" CHATEAUNEUF -
DU-PAPE 2020

Predominately Grenache (90%) with a little Mourvedre adding complexity,
this wine is made by the producers of Vieux Télégraphe, from a vineyard
just uphill from their famous "La Crau". Delicate yet mineral and
structured, with aromas of rose petal and currants.

BOTTLE: $154 GLASS: $39

CLEFS DES MURAILLES, VACQUEYRAS 2019

Rusticity in a velvet glove. This classic Southern Rhéne G.S.M., with
red and black fruit flavors framed in spice and licorice, is a perfect
pairing with our Kahua Ranch lamb.

BOTTLE: $86 GLASS: $22



19

23

35

37

41

42

108

110

45

52

54

55

58

59

WHITE
AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE OR GLASS

BTL
BRAVIUM WINES, Chardonnay 70
Russian River Valley, CA '21
HENRI BOURGEOIS, "Petit Bourgeois" Sauvignon Blanc 50
Loire Valley, France '22
PIEROPAN, Soave Classico,D.0O.C.G. 50
Veneto, Italy '22
L'ECOLE NO 41, "01ld Vines" Chenin Blanc 50
Yakima Valley, WA '22
DR. LOOSEN, "Red Slate" Dry Riesling 46
Mosel, Germany '21
ROSE & ORANGE WINE

BTL
M. CHAPOUTIER, "Belleruche" Rosé 42
Cotes-Du-Rhoéne, France '22
WAGNER-STEMPEL, "Gutswein" Rosé 49

Rheinhessen, Germany '21
CARUSO & MININI, "Arancino" Bianco Macerato, Orange Wine 59

Sicilia, Italy '21

RED
AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE OR GLASS

BTL
ROCO WINERY, "Gravel Road" Pinot Noir 78
Willamette Valley, OR '21
ACHAVAL FERRER, Malbec 50
Mendoza, Argentina '21
BROWNE FAMILY VINEYARDS, "Forest Project" Cabernet Sauvignon 62
(One tree planted for every bottle sold.)
Paso Robles, CA '21
HALL WINES, Cabernet Sauvignon 106
Napa Valley, CA '19
FROG'S LEAP WINERY, Zinfandel 70
Napa Valley, CA '21
POLIZIANO, Rosso Di Montepulciano, D.O.C. 50

Tuscany, Italy '22
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE SALMON, "Special Club"

France '15

CHAMPAGNE VEUVE A. DEVAUX, "Grande Réserve"

France NV
RIONDO, Prosecco, D.O.C.

Veneto, Italy NV
DE CHANCENY, Crémant de Loire, Brut Rosé

France NV
LOUIS ROEDERER CHAMPAGNE, "Cristal"

France '1l4
TAITTINGER, "Comtes De Champagne"

Blanc de Blancs, Grands Crus

France '11
CHAMPAGNE EGLY-OURIET, Rosé Grand Cru

France NV

HALF BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE HENRIOT, "Brut Souverain"
France NV

PLUMPJACK WINERY, "Reserve" Chardonnay
Napa Valley, CA '20

SIDURI WINES, Pinot Noir

Willamette Valley, OR '21

MT BRAVE, "Mt Veeder" Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '14
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WHITE WINES OF THE WORLD

SELBACH-OSTER, Estate Riesling Kabinett

Mosel, Germany '18

SELBACH-OSTER, "Graacher Domprobst", Reisling Spatlese Feinberb
Mosel, Germany '17

WEINGUT PRAGER

Weissenkirchen Federspiel, Hinter Der Burg,Griiner Veltliner
Wachau, Austria '21

DELILLE CELLARS, "Chaleur Blanc" Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon
Coloumbia Valley, WA '21

GREYWACKE VINEYARDS, Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand '23

REGIS MINET, "Vielles Vignes" Pouilly Fumé

France '22

JERMANN WINES, "Vintage Tunina" (Field Blend), I.G.T.
Venezia Giula, Italy '16

ALOIS LEGEDER, "Terra Alpina" Pinot Grigio, I.G.T.
Dolomiti, Italy '20

CUVEE PAPALE, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Blanc

France '21

CHATEAU MALHERBE, Cbtes De Provence, Rolle & Semillon
France '21

DOMAINE ZIND-HUMBRECHT, Gewurztraminer Turkheim
France '18

LA SCOLCA, Gavi, D.0.C.G.

Piemonte, Italy '20

LAGAR DE FORNELOS, "Lagar De Cervera" Albarifio

Rias Baixas, Spain '21

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO, Falanghina Del Sannio, D.O.C.
Campania, Italy '19

CHATEAU DUCASSE, Bordeaux

France '21

DOMAINE DE LA GUILLOTERIE, "Elégance" Saumur

France '17

ALPHA ESTATE, "Turtles Vineyard" Malagouzia

Florina, Greece '21

HENRI BOURGEOIS, "D'Antan" Sancerre

France '20

DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU, "Pur Sang" Pouilly-Fumé

France '19
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CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE DUC DE MAGENTA, “Clos de la Chapelle" Monopole

"Morgeot" Chassagne-Montrachet, Premier Cru
France '20

MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE, “Vieilles Vignes" Meursault

France '20

JEAN-MARC BROCARD, "Bougros" Chablis, Grand Cru

France '20

SENSES WINES, "Charles Heintz Vineyard" Chardonnay

Sonoma Coast, CA '19
PAUL HOBBS, Chardonnay

Russian River Valley, CA '21

PETER MICHAEL WINERY, "Ma Belle-Fille" Chardonnay

Knights Valley, CA 'l17

OBSIDIAN WINE CO., "Poseidon Vineyard" Chardonnay

Carneros, CA '22

RADIO-COTEAU VINEYARDS, "Wingtine" Chardonnay
Sonoma Coast, CA '20

TALLEY VINEYARDS, Chardonnay

San Luis Obispo Coast, CA '21

DUMOL WINERY, “Wester Reach” Chardonnay
Russian River Valley, CA '21

BOAR'S VIEW, Chardonnay

Sonoma Coast, CA '19

MORGAN WINERY, "“Metallico” Un-Oaked Chardonnay
Monterey County, CA '19

FRANK FAMILY VINEYARDS, Chardonnay
Carneros, CA '22

AUBERT WINES, "Park Avenue" Chardonnay
Sonoma Coast, CA '21

SHAFER, “Red Shoulder Ranch” Chardonnay
Carneros, CA '22

FLOWERS, Chardonnay

Sonoma Coast, CA '21

CRISTOM VINEYARDS, CHARDONNAY
FEola-Amity Hills, OR ‘19

BTL

199

199

229

129

139

279

69

136

74

129

289

69

69

229

149

89

99



197

199

200

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

213

215

223

224

227

PINOT NOIR
CALIFORNIA

LIoco, “La Selva” Pinot Noir

Anderson Valley, CA '20

MELVILLE WINERY, Estate Pinot Noir

Sta. Rita Hills, CA '20

DOMAINE DELLA, “Terra de Promissio” Pinot Noir
Sonoma Coast, CA '18

ROBERT SINSKEY VINEYARDS, “Los Carneros” Pinot Noir
Carneros, CA '18

WILLIAMS SELYEM WINERY, “Weir Vineyard” Pinot Noir
Yorkville Highlands, CA '20

ORIN SWIFT CELLARS, "Slander" Pinot Noir
California '21

MORGAN WINERY, "Twelve Clones" Pinot Noir

Santa Lucia Highlands, CA '21

FEL WINES, "Savoy Vineyard" Pinot Noir

Anderson Valley, CA '19

RED CAR WINE COMPANY, “Heaven & Earth” Pinot Noir
Sonoma Coast, CA '18

FAILLA, “"Olivet Ranch” Pinot Noir

Russian River Valley, CA '20

TYLER WINERY, Pinot Noir

Sta. Rita Hills, CA '22

EMERITUS VINEYARDS, "Hallberg Ranch" Pinot Noir
Russian River Valley, CA '18

BREWER-CLIFTON, "Machado" Pinot Noir

Sta. Rita Hills, CA '21

FOXEN, "Block Eight" "Bien Nacido Vineyard" Pinot Noir
Santa Maria Valley, CA '19

RIVERS-MARIE WINES, Pinot Noir

Sonoma Coast, CA '21

SEA SMOKE ESTATE VINEYARD, “Southing” Pinot Noir
Sta. Rita Hills, CA '21

FREEMAN VINEYARD & WIN ERY, Pinot Noir

Sonoma Coast, CA '19

RACINES WINE, "Sanford & Benedict Vineyard" Pinot Noir
Sta. Rita Hills, CA '18

BTL
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PINOT NOIR
OREGON

BEAUX FRERES, "Beaux Fréres Vineyard" Pinot Noir
Ribbon Ridge, OR '21

KEN WRIGHT CELLARS, "Bonnie Jean Vineyard" Pinot Noir

Yamhill-Carlton, OR '22

EVENING LAND VINEYARDS, "Seven Springs" Pinot Noir
Eola-Amity Hills, OR '22

BERGSTROM WINES, "Le Pre Du Col" Pinot Noir

Ribbon Ridge, OR '21

HARTFORD COURT, "Warrior Princess Block"

Zena Crown Vineyard, Pinot Noir

Eola-Amity Hills, OR '21

CRISTOM VINEYARDS, “Mt. Jefferson Cuvée” Pinot Noir
FEola-Amity Hills, OR '21

NEW ZEALAND

GREYWACKE VINEYARDS, Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand '20

FRANCGCE

DOMAINE COMTE GEORGES DE VOGUE
"Cuvée Vielles Vignes", Musigny, Grand Cru
France '17

JOSEPH FAIVELEY, "Les Montroziers", Nuits-Saint-Georges

France '21

DOMAINE MICHEL GROS, “Clos Des Reas” Vosne Romanée
Monopole, Premier Cru

France '20

DOMAINE MICHEL GROS, "Hautes Co6tes De Nuits" Bourgogne

France '21
DOMAINE DUJAC, Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru

France '19
CHATEAU, DE MARSANNAY, Marsannay

France '18

CAMILLE GIROUD, "Fonteny" Gevrey-Chambertin, Premier Cru

France '17

BTL
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RED WINES OF THE WORLD

CALIFORNIA & WASHINGTON

STAG’S LEAP WINERY, Petite Sirah

Napa Valley, CA '19

BETZ FAMILY WINERY, “Bésoleil”
Grenache/Mourvedre/Syrah/Cinsault
Columbia Valley, WA '17

EX POST FACTO, Syrah

Santa Barbara County, CA '1l7

ARGENTINA

VINA COBOS BY PAUL HOBBS, “Bramare” Malbec
Lujén De Cuyo, Argentina '19

FRANCGCE

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

France '21
ALAIN GRAILLOT, Crozes-Hermitage

France '21
DOMAINE TEMPIER, "Lulu & Lucien" Bandol

France '21
BIBENDUM, Cotes-du-Rhdne

France '21
CHATEAU DES JACQUES, "Cdte du Py" Morgon,

France '21

AUSTRALIA

PENFOLDS WINES, “Bin 389” Cabernet Shiraz

South Australia, Australia '19
D'ARENBERG, “The Dead Arm” Shiraz

McLaren Vale, Australia '17

Cru Beaujolais

TORBRECK VINTNERS, “The Steading” Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro

Barossa Valley, Australia '18

BTL
79

119

89

99

199

94

139

79

94

106

129

89



RED WINES OF THE WORLD

SPAIN

277 BODEGAS MUGA, Rioja Reserva 89
Rioja, Spain '19

278 BODEGAS ORDONEZ, “Vatan” Tinta de Toro 99
Toro, Spain '19

279 CELLAR VAL LLACH, “Porrera” Vi De Vila, Carignan/Garnacha 129
Priorat, Spain '21

281 VEGA-SICILIA, “Unico” 895
Ribera Del Duero, Spain '05

282 DESCENDIENTES DE J. PALACIOS, “Pétalos” 69

Bierzo, Spain '20

ITALY

280 QUERCIABELLA, Chianti Classico, D.0.C.G. 79
Tuscany, Italy '18

283 CARUSO & MININI, Nero D'Avola, D.O.C. 59
Sicilia, Italy '20

291 VIETTI, "Castiglione" Barolo, D.0O.C.G. 139
Piemonte, Italy '19

292 MASTROBERARDINO, "Radici" Taurasi Riserva 139
Campania, Italy '1l5

293 MARCHESI ANTINORI, "Tignanello" 219
Tuscany, Italy '20

296 FATTORIA DI FIORANO, "Alberico" I.G.T. 179
Lazio, Italy '1l4

297 ARGIANO, Brunello di Montalcino, D.0O.C.G. 149

Tuscany, Italy '18

298 CIACCI PICCOLOMINI D'ARAGONA, "Pianrosso" 299
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva "Santa Caterina D'Oro", D.0O.C.G.
Tuscany, Italy '16

299 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, "Sassicaia" Bolgheri, D.O.C. 379
Tuscany, Italy '19

300 ALLEGRINI, Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, D.0O.C.G. 139
Veneto, Italy '18
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MERLOT

FROG’S LEAP WINERY, Rutherford Merlot

Napa Valley, CA '21

PAHLMEYER, Merlot

Napa Valley, CA '21

TREFETHEN FAMILY VINEYARDS, "Estate Grown" Merlot
Napa Valley, CA '19

PEDESTAL CELLARS, Merlot

Columbia Valley, Washington '17

LEONETTI CELLAR, Merlot

Walla Walla Valley, WA '21

ZINFANDEL

MARTINELLI WINERY, “Giuseppe & Luisa” Zinfandel

Russian River Valley, CA '20
ORIN SWIFT CELLARS, “Eight Years In The Desert”

California '20
LOUIS M. MARTINI, "Gnarly Vine" "Monte Rosso Vineyard" Zinfandel

Sonoma Valley, CA 'l6
RIDGE VINEYARDS, "Geyserville"

Alexander Valley, CA '20
SEGHESIO FAMILY VINEYARDS, "Old Vine" Zinfandel

Sonoma County, CA '21
CARLISLE WINERY, “Piner-0Olivet Ranches” Zinfandel

Russian River Valley, CA 'l17
TURLEY WINE CELLARS, "0Old Vines" Zinfandel

California '21
NOVY WINES, Zinfandel

Russian River Valley, CA '1l7
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERITAGE
CALIFORNIA

LEVIATHAN, Red Wine

California '20

EGAN VINEYARDS, "Estate Grown On The Oakville Grade"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '13

RUDD, "Oakville Estate" Red Wine

Napa Valley, CA '18

STONESTREET ESTATE VINEYARDS, Cabernet Sauvignon
Alexander Valley, CA '17

FROG'S LEAP WINERY, "Estate Grown, Rutherford" Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '20

CHIMMNEY ROCK WINERY, "Stags Leap District" Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '19

VINEYARD 29, "Cru" Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '1l9

THE MASCOT, Red Wine (Young Vines of Harlan, Bond & Promontory)
Napa Valley, CA '18

FRANK FAMILY VINEYARDS, Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '21

SPOTTSWOODE ESTATE VINEYARD, Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '20

BEAULIEU VINEYARD, "Georges De Latour" Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '1l9

EISELE VINEYARD, “Altagracia” Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '17

HALL WINES, "Kathryn Hall" Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '19

SHAFER VINEYARDS, "TD-9" Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '21

DUNN VINEYARDS, "Howell Mountain" Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '19

PETER MICHAEL WINERY, "Au Paradis" Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '17

CHAPPELLET VINEYARD, Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '19

KULETO ESTATE FAMILY VINEYARDS, Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '1l5

QUILT WINES, Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, CA '20

CONTINUUM ESTATE, "Sage Mountain Vineyard" Red Wine
Napa Valley, CA '19

O'SHAUGHNESSY ESTATE, "Howell Mountain" Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '18
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERITAGE
WASHINGTON

ANDREW WILL CELLARS, "Ciel du Cheval Vineyard" Red Wine

Red Mountain, WA '19
L'ECOLE NO 41, "Apogee" "Pepper Bridge Vineyard" Red Wine

Walla Walla, WA '19
DELILLE CELLARS, "D2" Red Wine

Columbia Valley, WA '19
FIGGINS, "Figlia" Red Wine

Walla Walla Valley, WA '20
QUILCEDA CREEK VINTNERS, Cabernet Sauvignon

Columbia Valley, WA '19

BORDEAUX

RIGHT BANK

ESPRIT DE PAVIE, Bordeaux

France '18
CHATEAU CLINET, Pomerol

France '14

LEFT BANK

CHATEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA, Margaux

France '10
CHATEAU BRAN E-CANTENAC, Margaux

France '09
CHATEAU MONTROSE, Saint-Estephe

France '15
CHATEAU PICHON-LONGUEVILLE, "Réserve De La Comtesse" Pauillac

France '15
CHATEAU PONTET-CANET, Pauillac

France '17
CHATEAU HAUT-BRION, Pessac-Leognan, Premier Cru

France '06

BTL
159

119

109

159

379

89

299

369

349

349

209

389

1,000
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63

64

68

80

84
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89
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DESSERT WINES

CHATEAU RIEUSSEC, Sauternes, Grand Cru Classé
France '07 750ml

DASHE CELLARS, Late Harvest Zinfandel
Dry Creek Valley, CA '18 375ml

DOLCE, Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc/Semillion
Napa Valley, CA 'l6 375ml

ROYAL TOKAJI, 5 Puttonyos
Hungary '17 500ml

PORT & MADEIRA

RAMOS PINTO, 10 Year Tawny Porto 750ml
GRAHAM'S, 20 Year Tawny Porto 750ml
GRAHAM'S, Six Grapes "Reserve Porto" 750ml
BLANDY'S, 10 Year Bual Madeira 500ml

FONSECA, 2003 Vintage Porto Porto NV 375ml

WINE COMES IN AT THE MOUTH
AND LOVE COMES IN AT THE EYE:
THAT'S ALL WE SHALL KNOW FOR TRUTH
BEFORE WE GROW OLD AND DIE.

I LIFT THE GLASS TO MY MOUTH,
| LOOK AT YOU, AND | SIGH.

- WILLIAM BUTLER YEATS

BTL
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SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

OBAN |4 YEAR OLD, WEST HIGHLANDS

ARDBEG |O YEAR OLD, ISLAY

BRUICHLADDICH, PORT CHARLOTTE "HEAVILY PEATED", ISLAY
THE DALMORE |2 YEAR OLD, HIGHLAND

GLEN LIVET |2 YEAR OLD "DOUBLE OAK", SPEYSIDE

THE MACALLAN |2 YEAR OLD, SPEYSIDE

BOURBON

OLD FORESTER
WILD TURKEY

MAKER'S MARK

BULLEIT

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAK
SPECTER

BURNING CHAIR

JOSEPH MAGNUS TRIPLE CASK

RYE

CHICKEN COCK
BULLEIT
WHISTLE PIG |O YEAR

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Ml CAMPO BLANCO
FORTALEZA BLANCO
PATRON SILVER

CLASE AZUL PLATA
CAZADORES REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

KOMOS CRISTALINO ANEJO
BOzZAL "ENSEMBLE" MEZCAL
REAL MINERO MEZCAL

COGNAC

COURVOISIER, V.S.0.P.
REMY MARTIN, V.S.0.P.
REMY MARTIN, X.O.

24
17
24
19
22
22

12
14
14
14
22
29
22
29

22
14
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33
14
16
33
17
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18
39



AMARI

NARDINI

NONINO

MELETTI
FERNET-BRANCA
CAMPARI
APEROL

COFFEE TREATS

WAIMEA COFFEE

Macadamia nut liqueur and coffee topped with fresh

whipped cream and toasted spiced Macadamia nuts

THE SAILING JAMAICAN

12th Hawaii Distiller "Hawaiian Kona Coffee Spirits" and coffee

topped with fresh whipped cream and a "sail" of Bailey's Irish Cream
MERRIMAN'S COLD BREW MARTINI

Our local Espresso Martini. Maui Oma coffee cold brewed directly into 12th
Hawaii Distiller's Hawaiian Honey/Sweet Potato Vodka, with a touch of
vanilla and just a little sweetness.

HANDCRAFTED NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
HOUSE MADE GINGER ALE

FRESH JUICE PUNCH
HOUSE MADE FARM FRESH LIMEADE

MAIKA'ITAI-ZERO PROOF MAITAI

14
18
12
12
14
14

15

15

17



MERRIMAN'S SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

MERRIMAN’S MAI TAI
Kula Light and Dark Rums, Lime, Macadamia Nut Orgeat, Curacao,
Honey-Lilikoi Foam.

NO KA Ol
Ocean Vodka, Thai Basil, Honey-Lilikoi Puree.

GINGER MARTINI
Fresh ginger infused simple syrup shaken with Vodka and served
\\Upll .

LILIKOI MARGARITA
Passion Fruit, Mi Campo Blanco Tequila, Lime,
Li Hing Mui Rim, On the Rocks.

SHE’S SO MANHATTAN

0ld Forester Bourbon Manhattan made with organic red shiso and
herb infused Vermouth. The recipe for this infusion changes with
the seasons - we put in what’s fresh - but we never add sugar or
bitters. Herbal cheers to thee.

MERRIMAN'S BARREL AGED "252" NEGRONI

209 Gin, Punt e Mes Vermouth/Amaro, Campari and a hint of Licor
43, aged in an oak barrel until deliciously mellow. No garnish,
because we like its purity. Served neat, but feel free to
specify "On The Big Rock."

NILSSON DAIQUIRI

You put the lime in the coconut, you drink 'em both together,
with a blend of Kuleana rums: Hokulei (Aged) and Huihui (White),
on the rocks.

BEER (12 0Z CANS)

DESCHUTES BREWERY, BLACK BUTTE PORTER
BIG ISLAND BREWHAUS, OVERBOARD IPA

BIG ISLAND BREWHAUS, GRAHAM'S PILSNER
KONA BREWING CO. BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE

HARD CIDER

PARADISE CIDERS, LEI'D BACK LILIKOI (I 2 0z CAN)
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